Position

Teacher Speech & Lan
Psychologist
Counselor Middle Sch
Psychologist
Psychologist
Counselor Middle Sch
Counselor-Behavioral
Counselor-Behavioral
Psychologist
Counselor Ceca
Teacher Speech & Lan
Psychologist

Teacher Speech & Lan
Psychologist
Counselor Middle Sch
Teacher Speech & Lan
Teacher - Program Sp
Teacher - Program Sp
School Nurse
Counselor Middle Sch
Teacher Speech & Lan
Teacher Speech & Lan
Counselor Intervention
Teacher Speech & Lan
Teacher Speech & Lan
Teacher Preschool Sp
Secretary - Senior
Senior Clerk

Teacher Speech & Lan

Health Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Department

Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services

Student Services

Total Wages

$135,493
$115,900
$114,321
$113,510
$113,510
$112,984
$110,959
$110,959
$109,334
$105,861
$105,172
$100,551
$99,765
$99,653
$98,672
$97,231
$97,129
$95,519
$93,994
$92,543
$86,126
$84,032
$81,117
$80,940
$78,455
$76,812
$54,180
$52,166
$46,507
$44,297

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,163
$20,326
$15,996
$14,413
$20,950
$18,114
$16,101
$10,727
$30,106
$15,996
$16,639
$19,808
$22,543

$1,802
$30,064
$24,727
$27,649
$24,429
$15,996
$18,226
$19,023
$15,853
$24,165
$15,996

$5,938
$21,012
$14,378
$12,297
$12,849
$14,639



Special Ed Coordinator
Teacher Speech & Lan
Teacher Speech & Lan
Health Technician
Psychologist

Teacher Speech & Lan
Speech Language Path
Intermediate Clerk
Speech Language Path
Speech Language Path
Speech Language Path
Teacher Speech & Lan
Speech Language Path
Speech Language Path

Custodian

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified
Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified

Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services
Student Services

Student Services

$43,081
$42,613
$42,138
$41,635
$40,992
$39,293
$32,410
$32,153
$30,517
$27,739
$27,549
$26,653
$25,221
$24,597
$15,546

$1,645
$7,087
$4,375
$17,567
$2,070
$5,145
$22,566
$17,522
$13,370
$10,416
$4,524
$451
$7,257
$3,651
$14,969



