Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Speech & Lan		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$135,493	\$18,163
Psychologist		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$115,900	\$20,326
Counselor Middle Sch		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$114,321	\$15,996
Psychologist		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$113,510	\$14,413
Psychologist		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$113,510	\$20,950
Counselor Middle Sch		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$112,984	\$18,114
Counselor-Behavioral		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$110,959	\$16,101
Counselor-Behavioral		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$110,959	\$10,727
Psychologist		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$109,334	\$30,106
Counselor Ceca		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$105,861	\$15,996
Teacher Speech & Lan		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$105,172	\$16,639
Psychologist		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$100,551	\$19,808
Teacher Speech & Lan		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$99,765	\$22,543
Psychologist		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$99,653	\$1,802
Counselor Middle Sch		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$98,672	\$30,064
Teacher Speech & Lan		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$97,231	\$24,727
Teacher - Program Sp		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$97,129	\$27,649
Teacher - Program Sp		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$95,519	\$24,429
School Nurse		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$93,994	\$15,996
Counselor Middle Sch		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$92,543	\$18,226
Teacher Speech & Lan		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$86,126	\$19,023
Teacher Speech & Lan		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$84,032	\$15,853
Counselor Intervention		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$81,117	\$24,165
Teacher Speech & Lan		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$80,940	\$15,996
Teacher Speech & Lan		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$78,455	\$5,938
Teacher Preschool Sp		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$76,812	\$21,012
Secretary - Senior		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$54,180	\$14,378
Senior Clerk		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$52,166	\$12,297
Teacher Speech & Lan		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$46,507	\$12,849
Health Technician		Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$44,297	\$14,639

Special Ed Coordinator	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$43,081	\$1,645
Teacher Speech & Lan	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$42,613	\$7,087
Teacher Speech & Lan	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$42,138	\$4,375
Health Technician	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$41,635	\$17,567
Psychologist	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$40,992	\$2,070
Teacher Speech & Lan	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$39,293	\$5,145
Speech Language Path	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$32,410	\$22,566
Intermediate Clerk	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$32,153	\$17,522
Speech Language Path	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$30,517	\$13,370
Speech Language Path	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$27,739	\$10,416
Speech Language Path	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$27,549	\$4,524
Teacher Speech & Lan	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$26,653	\$451
Speech Language Path	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$25,221	\$7,257
Speech Language Path	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$24,597	\$3,651
Custodian	Yucaipa-Calimesa Joint Unified	Student Services	\$15,546	\$14,969